Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №5 в микрорайоне №55

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	410980.91
	1230841.88
	23°28'02''
	13.16
	1-2

	2
	410992.98
	1230847.12
	116°13'33''
	21.16
	2-3

	3
	410983.63
	1230866.10
	205°05'10''
	13.00
	3-4

	4
	410971.86
	1230860.59
	295°49'15''
	6.89
	4-5

	5
	410974.86
	1230854.39
	24°46'30''
	0.14
	5-6

	6
	410974.99
	1230854.45
	295°52'05''
	8.09
	6-7

	7
	410978.52
	1230847.17
	203°11'54''
	0.15
	7-8

	8
	410978.38
	1230847.11
	295°48'54''
	5.81
	8-1

	Площадь
	0,0273.0000 га     272.88 кв.м.

	Периметр
	68.4 м.


